
患者数一覧（令和4年7月27日～9月26日公表分）

公表日 新規感染者数
（人）

累計感染者数
（人）

令和4年9月26日 133 30,918
令和4年9月25日 66 30,785
令和4年9月24日 97 30,719
令和4年9月23日 82 30,622
令和4年9月22日 155 30,540
令和4年9月21日 75 30,385
令和4年9月20日 19 30,310
令和4年9月19日 62 30,291
令和4年9月18日 98 30,229
令和4年9月17日 97 30,131
令和4年9月16日 118 30,034
令和4年9月15日 134 29,916
令和4年9月14日 196 29,782
令和4年9月13日 36 29,586
令和4年9月12日 122 29,550
令和4年9月11日 196 29,428
令和4年9月10日 226 29,232
令和4年9月9日 186 29,006
令和4年9月8日 280 28,820
令和4年9月7日 448 28,540
令和4年9月6日 125 28,092
令和4年9月5日 201 27,967
令和4年9月4日 226 27,766
令和4年9月3日 258 27,540
令和4年9月2日 246 27,282
令和4年9月1日 315 27,036
令和4年8月31日 323 26,721
令和4年8月30日 76 26,398
令和4年8月29日 178 26,322
令和4年8月28日 229 26,144
令和4年8月27日 241 25,915
令和4年8月26日 304 25,674
令和4年8月25日 350 25,370
令和4年8月24日 464 25,020
令和4年8月23日 149 24,556
令和4年8月22日 318 24,407
令和4年8月21日 489 24,089
令和4年8月20日 535 23,600
令和4年8月19日 582 23,065



公表日 新規感染者数
（人）

累計感染者数
（人）

令和4年8月18日 465 22,483
令和4年8月17日 324 22,018
令和4年8月16日 219 21,694
令和4年8月15日 211 21,475
令和4年8月14日 451 21,264
令和4年8月13日 263 20,813
令和4年8月12日 541 20,550
令和4年8月11日 541 20,009
令和4年8月10日 600 19,468
令和4年8月9日 52 18,868
令和4年8月8日 332 18,816
令和4年8月7日 335 18,484
令和4年8月6日 307 18,149
令和4年8月5日 350 17,842
令和4年8月4日 358 17,492
令和4年8月3日 256 17,134
令和4年8月2日 308 16,878
令和4年8月1日 305 16,570
令和4年7月31日 258 16,265
令和4年7月30日 288 16,007
令和4年7月29日 301 15,719
令和4年7月28日 270 15,418
令和4年7月27日 378 15,148


	患者数一覧（累計有）

